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The menu of Mr X Pizza from St. Louis includes 54 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$23.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Chris Just likes about Mr X Pizza:

They may be Bosnian but don't let that fool you, terrific New York pizza! Get the mid week special for $17 with 5
toppings! Update: Make sure to checkout the sandwiches as well as the Mr X is really tasty! read more. If you're
hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty menus, made with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads
and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. In addition, you can expect original Italian cuisine with tasty
classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked straight out of
the oven in an original manner.
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Pizza - normal

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO $10.5

10 most popular

SUNRISE $10.5
[ ]

Main courses

TOPPINGS

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER $10.0

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Soft drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE $4.0

Trench Tries

LARGE FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Popular Ttems

EXTREME PEPPERONI $10.0

The Big One

ALL TOPPINGS $59.0
Dressing/Sauces

EXTRA DRESSING OR SAUCE $0.5

The Hideaway fippetizers

SAMPLE PLATTER $14.0

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Dishes are prepared with

VEGETABLE

Create your Own
2 TOPPINGS
3 TOPPINGS

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA
BREAD

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CHEF SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

()
fippetizers
JALAPENO POPPERS (8)

CHEESE STICKS
TOASTED RAVIOLI

Snacks

HOT WINGS (10 PIECES)
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Sandwiches

MR. X (LARGE)

$10.5

$9.5
$10.0

$7.5
$8.5
$8.5

$8.0
$6.5
$8.0

$13.0
$8.0
$7.0

$9.0
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MR. X (SMALL)
MRS. X SANDWICH (LARGE)

ANY TWO TOPPINGS SANDWICH
(LARGE)

ANY TWO TOPPINGS SANDWICH
(SMALL)

MRS. X SANDWICH (SMALL)

2 TOPPINGS 30
: MARGHERITA

PIZZA HAWAII
1 TOPPING

5 TOPPINGS

3 TOPPINGS 30

1 TOPPING 30

4 TOPPINGS

$7.0
$9.0

$7.5

$5.5

$7.0

$53.0
$9.0
$9.5
$9.0
$11.0
$55.0
$51.0
$10.5

5 TOPPINGS 30
4 TOPPINGS 30

House Specialty Pizzas
MEAT LOVERS (30

WILD BUFFALO CHICKEN
SUPREME (30

GARDEN SPRINGS
MARGARITA (30

VEGETABLE (30

WILD BUFFALO CHICKEN (30
MR. X (30

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO (30
SUNRISE (30

HAWAII (30

MR. X

$59.0
$10.5
$61.0
$10.0
$51.0
$57.0
$57.0
$59.0
$57.0
$57.0
$53.0
$11.0
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5924 Morganford Road, St.
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:15-22:00
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