



https://menulist.menu 5924 Morganford Road, St. Louis, United States (+1)3143537060 - http://www.mrxpizza.com/

The menu of Mr X <u>Pizza</u> from St. Louis includes **54** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$23.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Chris Just</u> likes about Mr X <u>Pizza</u>: They may be Bosnian but don't let that fool you, terrific New York <u>pizza</u>! Get the mid week special for \$17 with 5 toppings! Update: Make sure to checkout the sandwiches as well as the Mr X is really tasty! <u>read more</u>. If you're hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty menus, made with *fish*, *sea creatures, and meat*, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The tasty **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. In addition, you can expect original <u>Italian cuisine</u> with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate <u>pizza</u>, baked straight out of the oven in an original manner.



\$10.5

\$9.5

\$10.0

\$7.5

\$8.5

\$8.5

\$8.0

\$6.5

\$8.0

\$13.0

\$8.0

\$7.0

\$9.0

Pizza – normal		Restaurant Category
QUATTRO FORMAGGIO	\$10.5	ITALIAN
10 most popular		Dishes are prepared with
SUNRISE	\$10.5	VEGETABLE
Main courses		Create your Own
TOPPINGS		2 TOPPINGS
•		3 TOPPINGS
Burgers		
CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0	These types of dishes are
Startons C. Calada		being served
Starters & Salads		PIZZA
WINGS		BREAD
Soft drinks		Salads
2 LITER BOTTLE	\$4.0	HOUSE SALAD
~ . ~ .		CHEF SALAD
French Fries		CHICKEN SALAD
LARGE FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	
Dopular Itom 1		Appetizers
Popular Items		<b>JALAPENO POPPERS (8)</b>
EXTREME PEPPERONI	\$10.0	CHEESE STICKS
The Big One		TOASTED RAVIOLI
ALL TOPPINGS	\$59.0	Snacks
		HOT WINGS (10 PIÈCES)
Dressing/Sauces		MOZZARELLA STICKS
EXTRA DRESSING OR SAUCE	\$0.5	FRIED MUSHROOMS
The Hideaway Appetize	rs	Sandwiches
SAMPLE PLATTER	\$14.0	MR. X (LARGE)

MR. X (SMALL)	\$7.0
MRS. X SANDWICH (LARGE)	\$9.0
ANY TWO TOPPINGS SANDWICH (LARGE)	\$7.5
ANY TWO TOPPINGS SANDWICH (SMALL)	\$5.5
MRS. X SANDWICH (SMALL)	\$7.0



	2 TOPPINGS 30	\$53.0
	MARGHERITA	\$9.0
	PIZZA HAWAII	\$9.5
1 TOPPING	i	\$9.0
<b>5 TOPPING</b>	S	\$11.0
<b>3 TOPPING</b>	S 30	\$55.0
<b>1 TOPPING</b>	30	\$51.0
4 TOPPINGS		\$10.5



5 TOPPINGS 30	\$59.0
4 TOPPINGS 30	\$57.0

## House Specialty Pizzas

MEAT LOVERS (30	\$59.0
WILD BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.5
SUPREME (30	\$61.0
GARDEN SPRINGS	\$10.0
MARGARITA (30	\$51.0
VEGETABLE (30	\$57.0
WILD BUFFALO CHICKEN (30	\$57.0
MR. X (30	\$59.0
QUATTRO FORMAGGIO (30	\$57.0
SUNRISE (30	\$57.0
HAWAII (30	\$53.0
MR. X	\$11.0





5924 Morganford Road, St. Louis, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:15-22:00